
Orchilla inf.
Info: The quality of this description has not been checked yet or was rated bad.
If you know this canyon, please check this description and file a report with a rating for this description using
Reports -> +New Report. Should you notice any error, please let us know or join the community in order to fix this
description yourself.
Create: 2024-11-28 23:45:59 Update: 2024-11-29 09:48:06 Print: 2026-02-01 04:02:29
Country: España / Spain   Region: Canarias / Canary Islands   Subregion: Santa Cruz de Tenerife   Town: El
Frontón
Difficulty:  not as difficult Grading:  v3 a1 II Total time:  4h10
Approachtime: 20min Tourtime: 3h Returntime: 50min
Altitude entry: m Altitude exit: m Delta Altitude:

Canyon length:  m Highest rapell: m Amount rapells:

Transport: Car optional Rock type: Drainage area: km²
Season: October - April Orientation: Best Time:

Rating:  0 () Info:  0 () Belay:  0 ()
Specialities:

Gear:
Ropes: 1×50
Summary:
Main highlights are the high viaduct and the possibility to combine with rockclimbing (25m. max). Not the best 
bolting in the canyon and lots of vegetation. Short version is possible with one car, return via the camino real. 
Lower than this are 2 higher abseils and a long walk-out (machete recommended) and 2 cars + bigger ropes 
would be needed.
Hydrology:

Access:
El Frontón or by the main road tf-28
Approach:
If parked in El Frontón, we walk gently up through the village with good views of the canyon on our right (don't go 
down yet) a little further up the road we take right, the road turns into a dirttrack, along some agricultural settings 
before we take a last, steep right and make our way gently into the river bed of the canyon.
Tour:

Return:
Either park in El Frontón village or by the main road / old Camino Real at the exit.
Coordinates:
Canyon Start  28.1193 -16.6114
Intermediate Canyon Exit  28.1057 -16.6037
Parking Entry and Exit  28.1047 -16.6088
Reports:

http://www.google.com/maps/place/28.11931000,-16.61139000
http://www.google.com/maps/place/28.10566000,-16.60369000
http://www.google.com/maps/place/28.10468000,-16.60878000

